
iMERCIAL

ATIONERS

PRINTING

BOOKBINDING

SMITH BROS.
462-464 ThirteeDth St.

Bet. Broadway and Waihington Stt.

Pet OAKLAND CITY DIRECTORY Pet 851

3rson Alfred, carp, r 1177 19th.

M-son Alfred, cigar mkr, r 1715 Paci-

^r.son Alfred, grocer 3750 Piedmont
', r same.
3rson Alfred C, phys 605 Un Sav Bank
g-. r tiiti Kl Dorado.
rson Amanda (wid August), r 5974

3eline.
prson Amos, sticker hand Reliance M
id 1. Co, b 1158 26th av.

rson Amos E, carp, r 875 52d.

rson Andrew, bartndr Fred H Mil-
, r 831 32d.
jrson Andrew, notions 1038 Union, r

me.
..rson Andrew G, stairbldr Second St

laning Mill, r 1617 Orange Grove av.

rson Andrew L, carp Burnham-
andeford Co. r 1187 E 22d.

rson Anna, stenogr W P Fuller &
3, b 1317 E 11th.
irson Anna L. stenogr, b 565 62d.

rson Annie, checker Bowman & Co,

1654 26th av. Fruitvale.
^rson Annie, dom 150 Lake,
srson Annie, mach opr Levi Strauss &
3. r 823 Henry.
:rson Annie (wid Alexander), r 457
th.

erson Annie G, bkpr A J Nor, rms
61 9th.

H. D. IRWIN
Berkeley Real Estate

2033 Sh&ttuck Ave.
3264 AdeUne St.

Phone Berkeley 1107
3413 BERKELEY

McCOWN'S
iCADEMY OF DANCING

Central HaU, 419 12th St.

cials Every Wednesday & Saturday Eveg's
Private lycssons by Appointment

PHONE OAKLAND 4355

flersoii Anson, salsn. b 1055 Poplar,
person Anson S. salsn Gorham Co, r

151 Poplar.
Pierson Arthur, elk, b 703 Adeline.
'ierson Arthur H, draughtsman, b 1226
i:th.

fiersun August, cement wkr. r 5974 Ade-
ae.

?ierson August W, r 1170 Santa Fe av.
^ orson Axel, driver, rms 604 17th.

< 1 son Axel, tailor Charles Johnson, r

ii; E 14th.
rson Axel F. blksmith 811 San Pablo

^, r 8391/2 Fallon.
' ft .son Axel W, marine eng. r Mary nr
'arren.

^ erson A. lineman Empire Construe-
on Co, b 355 Telegraph av.

H' Hi son Barnard, roofer Watson Roof
'. r S F.

Person Benjamin, tmstr. b 546 35th.
Person Bertha, dom, b 411 Fairmount
V .

Pierson B E. car opr O T Con, r 1055
|Oplar.

Person Bros (Adolph and Otto), tallow
l?nderers foot of 63d, Stockyards.

Person Carl E. carp, b 1707 15th.
Pjerson Carl O, carp, r 125 7th.
Pierson Carl T, grocer 445 San Pablo

Iv, r 1927 Filbert.

Peterson Carrie, elk Cal OutliltiiiK • o,

r S F.
Peterson Carrie M, bkpr Fred Becker Co,

r 1661 9th.

Peterson Celia. opr Gilbert, Wallace &
White, b 61 Boehmer, Fruitvale.

Peterson Charles, butcher Oakland Meat
Co, b Stockyards.

Peterson Charles, carp, r 710 E 15th.

Peterson Charles, driver J F Mulqueeney,
r 832 28th.

Peterson Charles, lab Empire Constr
Co, rms 569 7th.

Petei'son Charles, ropewkr Pac Steel ajid

Wire Co, r 1116 E 19th.

Peterson Charles, salsn Brittain & Co,
r 1034 Eagle av, Alameda.

Peterson Charles E, roofer, rms 111-
24th.

Peterson Charles G, lab, r 1730 13th.

Peterson Charles N, trav agt, r 1066 18th.

Peterson Charles P. tailor, r 1661 9th.

Peterson Charles W, elk Gardner Mit-
chell Co, b 304 10th.

Peterson Chris, gardener, r Rose Lawn.
Peterson Cnristian, janitor, r Date s e

cor Elm.
Peterson Clara, elk Smith Bros, b 26th
av and 23d, Fruitvale.

Peterson Cyrus, roofer, b 1227 Peralta.
Peterson C, car opr O T Con. r 1401 5th

av.
Peterson C B, car opr O T Con. r 1125
3d av.

Peterson Daniel S. cond, b 613 4Sth.
Peterson David, b 1177 19th.
Peterson EMith. elk Taft & Pennoyer. r

1066 15th.
Peterson Edward, cond O T Con. r .3694

West.
Peterson Edward, messr The Union Sav
Bk, r 1317 E 11th.

Peterson Edward C. insptr Welsbach Co.
rms 1661 9th.

Peterson Edward H, roofer Watson Roof
Co. r S F.

Peterson Elmer, driver 5914 San Pablo
av, b 1062 63d.

Peterson Elsie, dom 1380 10th av.
Peterson Emma, r 703 Adeline.
Peterson Emma B. elk J L Milton. \>

1226 14th.

COAST Carriage Co.

Carriages, Wagons, Harness

Cor, 12th a^nd Jackson Sts.

Phone Oakland 210S Oakland

Dr. J. M.

Gilstrap

DENTIST

irHITE STAR LAUNDRY
TOMPANY

Phone
Oakland 629

Give u< a trial. We know you will ikfterwardi

be a permanent patron

The

famous

Tooth

Extractor

473
Thirteenth St.

Oakland

Abrahamson Building

Cor. Washington St.

lake (levator 1 3th St. nilraiKe

Office. Corner Twentieth a^nd Broadway

More than

25 years'

experience

as a regis-

tered dentist

All work

Guaranteed


